
Cambridge B2 course - Dr.Erica Esposito

Mondays - Tuesdays

Monday 11:30 - 13:30                               

Tuesday 09:30 - 11:30 

Number of hours: 40h

Start date: 29/09/2025

End date: 25/11/2025

Exam date: 04/12/2025

Course delivery:
Hybrid (80% live + 20% 

online)

Teams Code: qbca4o5

Classroom: M10 (except on * dates)

CAMBRIDGE B2 CLASS Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours Room

1
ALBINO MAURA ANTONIA M67000835 Mon 29/09/25 2

2
ALFANO SALVATORE Z39000187 Tue 30/09/25 2

3
ANGIOLINO MARIA P32001192 Mon 06/10/25 2

4
APREA NINO P62000258 Tue 07/10/25 2 *(Aula 1)

5
ARMENIO GIOVANNI BATTISTA DR996579 Mon 13/10/25 2

6
ASCIONE GIULIA P32001252 Tue 14/10/25 2

7
AVINO ALESSIO 991035749 Mon 20/10/25 2

8
AVINO ALESSIO N46007147 Tue 21/10/25 2

9
BIANCO GIOVANNA N60012217 Mon 27/10/25 2

10
BONAVITA FEDERICA MARIANNA P18000391 *Tue 28/10/25 2 *(Aula 1)

11
BONFANTINI PIETRO M62003464 Mon 03/11/2025 2

12
BOVE ANNA D21000022 Tue 04/11/2025 2

13
BRANDANI FRANCESCA P18000414 Mon 10/11/2025 2

14
BUONINCONTRO SARA D10000802 Tue 11/11/2025 2

15
BUONONATO ELISA N39001814 Mon 17/11/2025 3 *Online

16
BUSCO ANDREA D11000057 Tue 18/11/2025 3 *Online

17
CACACE VITALIA DR1000013 Mon 24/11/2025 3 *Online

18
CAPOROSSO ANGELA MARIA N42001488 Tue 25/11/2025 3 *Online

19
CAPUANO YLENIA P30003021

20
CAPUTO MARTA N66004341

21
CAROPRESE NOEMI P62000203 40

22
CASILLO LUDOVICA P18000430

23
CASO CAROLINA D32000099

24
CASTALDO ALESSIO M06005744

25
CINQUE SARA P14001759

26
COCCHIARA FRANCESCO MARIO 991039656

27
COSENZA CARLO 

28
COSTAGLIOLA ANDREA DR1000152

29
COZZOLINO ALESSANDRA

30
CRIMALDI VINCENZO P14002782

31
D’ORIO FEDERICA D45000106

32
D'ANTUONO PASQUALE N14003849

33
D'ARGENZIO GIULIA P26000297

34
DE ROSA RAFFAELE N79002042

35
DEL PRETE ROSA M06004958

36
D'ELIA ALESSANDRA 991039492

37
DI DOMENICO RAFFAELLA N74000569

38
DI FRANCO DENISE n75001042

39
DI NUNZIO CAROLINA D27000573

40
DI PALMA AMITRANO CAROLINA N79002373

41
DI SAURO VERONICA M63001686

Days and times:

TOT


